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GOMUNE DI PERFUGAS

Anno : 2003

m nativo

‘Comune nascita

]Data nascita |Posizione Anagra@

y
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

9
10
i
12
13

PIGA ORFEO
SANNA MARIO EGIDIO
FOIS GIACOMO

URRU MATTHIAS

DA CUNHA PILERI VINICIO
MORO PIETRO ANTONIO
DONEDDU ALESSANDRO
PES ANTONIO

MUNTONI LUCA

CATTA EDOARDO

GARAU GABRIELE

SINI ALESSANDRO
SPEZZIGA NICOLO'

TEMPIO PAUSANIA (SS)
TEMPIO PAUSANIA (SS)
TEMPIO PAUSANIA (SS)
TEMPIO PAUSANIA (SS)
CURITIBA (BRA)
SASSARI (SS)
TEMPIO PAUSANIA (
TEMPIO PAUSANIA (
TEMPIO PAUSANIA (SS)
TEMPIO PAUSANIA (SS)
TEMPIO PAUSANIA (SS)
TEMPIO PAUSANIA (SS)
TEMPIO PAUSANIA (SS)

SS)
SS)

31/05/2003
05/06/2003
10/06/2003
12/06/2003
29/06/2003
21/07/2003
01/08/2003
01/08/2003
19/08/2003
06/10/2003
03/11/2003
05/11/2003
16/11/2003

RESIDENTE
RESIDENTE
RESIDENTE
RESIDENTE
AIRE

RESIDENTE
RESIDENTE
RESIDENTE
RESIDENTE
RESIDENTE
RESIDENTE
RESIDENTE
RESIDENTE



